
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
42 
32 

4 
12 
19 
88 
95 

7 
21 
27 
40 

Name 
Mike Anderson 
Michael Lewis 
Glen McCready 
Joe Carr 
Albert Correia 
Taz Harvey 
Tim Linerud 
Bill Okell 
Thomas Lepper 
David Buschmohle 
Kurt Frietzsche 

Class 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

GTL 

HP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

EP 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

5 

Overall BestTm 

1:14.770 

1:15.067 

1:15.571 

1:15.635 

1:16.443 

1:17.322 

1:22.773 

1:23.419 

1:27.603 

1:29.946 

In Session 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Hometown 
Temecula, CA 
Poway, CA 
Redwood City, CA 
Petaluma, CA 
San Jose, CA 
Danville, CA 
Belmont, CA 
Victoria, BC 
Benicia, CA 
Cave Creek, AZ 
Mountain View, CA 

Make 
1994 BMW 325is 
1992 Mazda RX7 
2006 Mazda MX-5 
1999 Mazda MX-5 
1999 Porsche Boxster 
1994 Mazda MX5 
1983 Volkswagen GTI 
1990 MG Midget 
2013 Madza 2 
2011 Mazda 2 
1980 Mazda RX7 

Member # 
280538 
113617 
307039 
498797 
354757 
494856 
61387_2 
104799 
98815 
690842 
350208 

Region 
SanD 
SanD 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
Ore 
SFR 
AZ 
SFR 
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Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 2 Small Bore Slicks Closed Wheel  

Race 2 Grid 

Buttonwillow Raceway West Loop 1.830 miles 
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